
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Arjun Mohan
'Surabhi' Puthiyatheru Mandapam
India
Tel: 8129049602
670011 - CAA / CAN

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 731.64 INR)
AWB No:77540596630
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002AEP6900U01160000
Order Date:2025-06-09
Pieces:1

1002A
EP6900U

01160000

77540596630
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Espresso Glass Measuring Cup Wooden
Handle Measure Mugs Ounce Drink Shaker
Double Spouts

1 70031441


